5750

312—-2400R

el HydrorOsir

P.1 of 2, T0371R-PB

M § AT § ary DESCAPION TR | PART § 53
T [ 70320 7 | UPPER HOUSING ASSEMBLY 53 | 50748 1 | 53T SPUR GEAR
1 | UBPER HousiNG. 54 | 50757 1 | MoTOR SHAFT
ADLE 55 | 70383 BRAKE SHAFT KIT
T [N, AUmiiNG 1 | RETAINING RING 0.440 EXTERNAL
56 | 50748 1 | AXLE sHAFT
2 | SOBSORM 1 | LOWER HOUSING
3 | 70867 1 | KIT. CENTER SECTION pel s £ [ E s s
1| CENTER SECTION &2 | 50758 1 [ RETAINING RING — AXLE
1 |[Foe ek Lo 83 | 70388 1 | RETAINING RING KIT
CREW 3/8 64 | 50743 1 | BEARING-BALL 20X47X14{6204)
3 | G plus AseewpLy, 027 oo |iaead T ||/ BEgRNe-BALL-2Rx4ZR12(500R)
4 | eocapoo-m28| 1 | UP SEAL
5 | 2003018 1 | spacR & | o760 b | RETAINING RNG-A%iE
8 |00ame. 1: [ R RETANING. RING 70 | 70391 1| LH BRAKE ARW SERCE ASSEMELY
200 1 | BRAKE ARM
8 | 2003043 1 | BALL BEARING | v
10 | 2003087 1| VARIABLE SWASHPLATE 1| ||BUSHING D.255%0:381X020
1 | sosst 1 | THRUST BEARING 30 X 52 x 13 I (P 11 'gmgm SCREW, 1/4-20 X 7/8
50005 1| INPUT SHAFT
13 | S0BSIRM 1 | COVER—BACK 76 | 43083 1 | HEX NUT B/18—1BNC
14 | 2003014 1 | SPRING, BLOCK 81 | 5og42-2 1 | AXLE BUSHING
15 | 70331 1 | 10ce CYLINDER BLOCK ASS'Y a2 | 50942-1 1 | AXLE BUSHING
1 | 10ee CYUNDER BLOCK 108 | 70314 1 | HUB ASSEMBLY
5 | 10cc PISTON SPRING it e
g TN SEAT WASHER 108 | 50883 1 | NUT, HEX 3/4-18
19 | 44130 2 | WASHER 116 | 7010 1 | ATTING O—RING ASSEMBLY
21 | vooBz 1 | 21oo CYLINDER BLOGK ASS™ 1 | PLASTIC HGSE FITTING
1 | 21z CYLINDER BLOCK 1 | o-RING
7 | 21cc PISTON SPRING 11 (70108 1 | CAP VENT ASSEMBLY
7 | PISTON SEAT WASHER } ggs—;ngvas
7 | 10ec PISTON
gg 2003017 1 | WASHER, BLOCK THRUST 113 | saza 1| AR,
e e L | A AR A% BB 1 121 | 51047 1 | BOLT Syie—1mx1—1/4
27 | 2000022 1 | WRE RETAINING RING 122 [ 50277 1 | HELICAL COMP SPRING
30 | 2000015 i |:sinr e 123 | 51078 1 | HEX WASHER HEAD 'ScREW, 1/4-20 X 7/8
1 | 50807 1 TRUNNION ARM 134 | 70553 1 |KIT, SEAL
33| 9008D00-m126| 1 | UP SEAL 1 | SEAL, UP 15X38X7 PTC
34 | 50740 1 | CONTROL ARM } RING, Egﬁlﬁrﬁ“
35| som7 PR
36 | 60284 1 | STUD — SHORT 5/16-24 1 | SEAL, LIP 10X25X7
37 | Bo2s 2 | FRICTION PLCK 1 |RING, RETAINING
38 | 70880 1| KIT, BYPASS PLATE 2 [SEAL, LUP 17x40%7
38 | 2003555 1 | BYPASS ACTUATDR } gml;.. IIQJEF 'mz)ész
40 | 45074 1 | UP SEAL 3
42 | 44870 1 RETAINING RING 1 |RING, RETAINING .440 EXTERNAL
43 | 50002 2 | PN 1 |SEAL LIP .8BX1.85%.276
44 | 50016 3 | SCREW 1 |RING, RETAINING
48 | 50890 1 | ALER 2 | RING, RETAINING
8| s 1g | NOT=HEX HEAD daw 1/2-20 2 |SEAL, LIP 17X40X5
51 | 50734 ] SR 217 | 50928 1 [SEALANT
52 | 50745 1 [19T BEVEL GEAR 2B 77 62 |20W-50 OIL
ﬁ HydrorGear

P.2 of 2 7O3TIR-P&




